Hist. Gedenkschiessen G300 2025
Feldschiitzenverein Rothenthurm

Einzelrangliste
03.05.2025 - 04.05.2025

Juniorenstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 0 NO Ol WDN

WWWNNNNMNNNNNNNRPRERRPRRRERPRPRR R
NP O®©O©W®WNOoOUNMWNEREPRO®OODNOOMOWNNLEREO

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

Reichlin Dario
Rollin Terry
Schniiriger Lea
Staub Nico
Menshikova Dmitrii
Kalin Sandra
Arnold Silas

Bruno Dario
Holdener Juan
Machler Joel
Holdener Manolo
Reichlin Nino
Waldvogel Nils
Biirgler Vanessa
Féassler Yvan
Heinzer Rahel
Rhyner Sarina
Gisler Raphael
Lanelli Dario
Dettling Silas Miles
Fassler Nils
Bennet Moritz Peter
Botta Alessio
Reichmuth Vanda
Arnold Renzo
Abegg Sarina
Fohn Wendelin
Fohn Manuel
Schar Jelena
Nussbaumer Roswita
Nussbaumer Remo
Waldvogel Tim

Verein
2006 U21 Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
2006 U21 Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
2009 U17 Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
2010 U17 Stoss, Schitzenverband
2011 U17 Beckenried, Schitzen
2005 U21 Einsiedeln, Schiitzenverein Tell
2006 U21 Sattel, Feldschitzenverein
2007 U21 Kaisten, Feldschitzen
2009 U17 Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
2008 U21 Altendorf, Feldschitzen
2011 U17 Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
2008 U21 Steinerberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
2010 U17 Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
2008 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
2005 U21 Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengese
2006 U21 Schmerikon, Schitzenverein
2009 U17 Rothenthurm, Feldschiitzenverein
2007 U21 Altendorf, Feldschitzen
2005 U21 Steinerberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
2012 U17 Rossberg, Feldschitzenverein
2005 U21 Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessvereir
2010 U17 Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft
2010 U17 Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
2010 U17 Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
2007 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
2006 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
2008 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
2007 U21 Kaisten, Feldschitzen
2008 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
2009 U17 Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein
2008 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschitzenverein

Seite 1 von 1

Spg
57-03
57-03

a0
90
90
a0
a0
90
a0
a0
90
a0
a0
90
a0
a0
90
90
a0
90
90
KA
a0
90
a0
a0
90
a0
a0
90
a0
a0

88
95
90
89
88
83
95
91
81
97
90
62
86
93
87
94
73
95
99
89
70

74
93
69
86
96
44
92
71
69
45

Punkte

99 50 100.00

99 49 50.00

96 49 30.00
93 49
100 48
97 48
97 47
96 47
96 46
93 45
93 45
93 45
91 45
97 44
92 44
90 44
88 44
99 41
96 41
80 40
99 39
97 39
93 39
85 37
99 36
82 35
77 35
83 32
85 29
61 28
52 24
54 17

Sportforderung Kanton Schwyz

04.05.2025, 13:19:19



