Juniorenstich - Alle Gewehre

			Jui	11016	-1131	icii - All	e Geweille
Rang	Teilnehmer	Verein	Spg			Punkte	
1	Reichlin Dario	2006 U21 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57-03	88	99	50	100.00
2	Röllin Terry	2006 U21 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57-03	95	99	49	50.00
3	Schnüriger Lea	2009 U17 Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft	90	90	96	49	30.00
4	Staub Nico	2010 U17 Stoss, Schützenverband	90	89	93	49	
5	Menshikova Dmitrii	2011 U17 Beckenried, Schützen	90	88	100	48	
6	Kälin Sandra	2005 U21 Einsiedeln, Schützenverein Tell	90	83	97	48	
7	Arnold Silas	2006 U21 Sattel, Feldschützenverein	90	95	97	47	
8	Bruno Dario	2007 U21 Kaisten, Feldschützen	90	91	96	47	
9	Holdener Juan	2009 U17 Oberiberg, Schützengesellschaft	90	81	96	46	
10	Mächler Joel	2008 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen	90	97	93	45	
11	Holdener Manolo	2011 U17 Oberiberg, Schützengesellschaft	90	90	93	45	
12	Reichlin Nino	2008 U21 Steinerberg, Schützengesellschaft	90	62	93	45	
13	Waldvogel Nils	2006 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	90	86	91	45	
14	Bürgler Vanessa	2010 U17 Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft	90	93	97	44	
15	Fässler Yvan	2008 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	90	87	92	44	
16	Heinzer Rahel	2005 U21 Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengese	90	94	90	44	
17	Rhyner Sarina	2006 U21 Schmerikon, Schützenverein	90	73	88	44	
18	Gisler Raphael	2009 U17 Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	90	95	99	41	
19	Lanelli Dario	2007 U21 Altendorf, Feldschützen	90	99	96	41	
20	Dettling Silas Miles	2005 U21 Steinerberg, Schützengesellschaft	90	89	80	40	
21	Fässler Nils	2012 U17 Rossberg, Feldschützenverein	90	70	99	39	
22	Bennet Moritz Peter	2005 U21 Ibach-Schönenbuch, Schiessvereir	KA	59	97	39	
23	Botta Alessio	2010 U17 Emmen, Schützengesellschaft	90	74	93	39	
24	Reichmuth Vanda	2010 U17 Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	90	93	85	37	
25	Arnold Renzo	2010 U17 Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	90	69	99	36	
26	Abegg Sarina	2007 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	90	86	82	35	
27	Föhn Wendelin	2006 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	90	96	77	35	
28	Föhn Manuel	2008 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	90	44	83	32	
29	Schär Jelena	2007 U21 Kaisten, Feldschützen	90	92	85	29	
30	Nussbaumer Roswita	2008 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	90	71	61	28	
31	Nussbaumer Remo	2009 U17 Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	90	69	52	24	
32	Waldvogel Tim	2008 U21 Rothenthurm, Feldschützenverein	90	45	54	17	



Sportförderung Kanton Schwyz